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for FPINNMARK

Pr.ﬂ#tﬁ?u31.ndesember 1981,

Tabell 2/side 1

fylke [SiEREK

Navn

Sfilliﬁg Avd.[seksjon

Merknad

1o Geir Johnsen

2, Vagne Skjénes

3. Asbjern Anthonsen
4. Arnold Kj=reng

5 Torbjern Pedersen
6. Rolf Dahl
Le.Jichael Claussen..,
8. Valter E, Hansen

9. Torstein Stock
10, Fivind lialinen
11, Mimmi Kling lMathisen
12, Helene Andreassen -

14, Oddvar Baumann
15, Edel Berg. -

16, XMimmi Dallavara
17, Rita Iversen
186 Kjell Johnsen
19, Sisse}””“§nes
20, Solveij-/ristensen
21, Bwald Olsen

22, Audun Rasvik
23, Ruth Thorsen
24, Bjorn Betten
25, Randi Didriksen
26. Thor Hansen

27, Anme Marie Niska
28, Iiv Vikstrem
29, Else llarie Vaag
30, Tove Angell
31.Ragnhild Basso
32, Hikon Kollstrom
33, Marit Pedersen
4, Torill Halto

13. Ann-TIren Baumann ?&Nwryﬂ“%%mza Ax!huiuﬁdavMWVj- n

vegsjef Stab

driftssjef | u

adm;gjef |- Adm, avde|

konsulent "
SR .

forstesekreter 1
n

n ' "

administr.sekr, "

kontorfullm, g
1" ¥ 1"
1) . 1

kontorassistent MR

Alta -

avlgnnes som 0009
Deltid

Perm, til 31/5-82 "~
Deltid | A
Deltid 5,"/A/$n/n¢/lb/a;/;(

35, Ingebjerg Henninen " n

36, Aud Langds " 1 :

37e lMary Larsen " " Deltid

38, Karin Vickstrem " "

39, Helene Moe " n Deltid

40, Mai Stélseth.z " L Deltid

I, Per K, E@man |  biltilsynssjef  Biltilsynkt -

42, John Fulland . stasjonssjef " Hammerfest
43, Frank Kjell Jensen . n Alta

44, BErik ¥erli Wiennes s n "~ Kirkenes
45, Rolf Olsen L. n Yadse . .. .. ...
46, Leif Nystrem avd.ing, " Vadso

47. La.I‘S Sac:p.en L 11 Vadsg s B B AR R RS S R
48, Arne Gjermund Berg 2 ingenigr... " Alta

49, Boye Yttervoll J u : B Alta

50, Jan Erik Golde 2 M rsemmmneges "  Xirkenes
51, Ledig ¥ n Hammerfest
52, Stein Erik Haugland kjeretoykonty. n Vadse
543 Lcdib ¥ H itz

54, Ole Armesen forstesekreter " Alta

55, Anna E, Hansen " n Vadse

56, Ledig L " Vadsg
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Tabell 2/side 2

57
58,
59.
60,
61,
62,
63
64,
65,
66,
67,
68,

Navn

Kristian Arnesen
Tove Stremser
Svein Hagen &
Arnold Dolonen
Aud Iarion Johansen
Amme - Lise Teigen
Ase Andersen
Gunvor Johnsen
Amnbjerg Lilleng
Margit Lekken
Inger J6hanne Romsdal <
Ledig

(\;._\Vrﬁ\\x(\_\\(\-‘ ‘R

769,
704
1s
T
T5s
4,
/5'
76
T
T8
79
80,
81.
82,
BB
84,
85,
86,
87,

o5,
89,
90,
91,
92,
93,
BT
95.
96,
97.
98,
99,

100,

101, 1

102,

103,

104,

105,

106,

Rune Hermansen
Arne Nikolaisen
Ledig

Ledig

Ledig

¥nut Bakkejord
¥&re Furstirand
Sverre Heggeli
Jan G, Johansen
Per lorten Lund
Geir Pedersen
Trude Schistad
Yngve {verli
Knut Bersaas
Willy Hansen
Viktor Trosten
Ledig

Ledig

fsta Arnundsen
Hermod Biti
0dd Harmari ?
Johannes Henriksen
Yurt Stormo

Bzil Hellese 2
Ledig

Ledig

Ilathis Astrup
Arne Andersen
Ledig

Ledig

Ellen 'rgyseth
Auth Heg

2. & !
A gy

\leriche Ivcrsen e v g

”lllJ Johansen
Dagfinn Johansen =
Signe Pedersen

Mils A. okmn?enn.ﬁ*u /% -282,

John Martin Arons

107,
108,

Tor 0, Lid
HAkon Thomassen

Stilling

adm,sekr,

1"

"
kontorfullm,

"

n

kontorass,.
n

plansjef
overingenigr
n

tekniker
jordsk, tekmn.
i tekniker

i jordsk, tekn.,
tegneleder
tegner
rl;jm+Jhudqud04

tegneass,
adm.sekre
oppsSynsmann
OppPSYyNSm,ass
anleggssjef
overlnbenlﬁr

nthﬁ "

Avd.[seksion l
Biltilsynet

&

n |

i

Merknad

Alta

Vadse
Kirkenes
Vadsg

Alta

Alta
Vadso
Kirkenes
Hammerfest
Hammerfest
Alta
Vadso

Deltid

Deltid

Deltid
Deltid

Alta

Sperret

F

—1\‘790
110,
111,
112,
113,
114,
15,
16,
17 4
‘84

e

Per—B,—dohrsen
Bjarne Gaski
Bgil Hyllestad
Tor Kaastrup
Leif Kjelen
Torbjorn Johansen
Tore Johansen

Kjell Age Andreasoen?ww {m ‘/a ea.

Amandus FPrgyseth
Evald Jakola
Svein Haski

amds—ing
n

EIta

Perm, til 31/12-82,

Alta

Perm, til 30/6-82.




Tabell 2/side 3

147 .¢ Brling A. Johansen
148w Harly J cﬂ""“sen
149,y Torkjell Johnsen

1 50 yFurt Karlsen

157 wvm il ll’l’l Ic‘m

©ils Cttar Persen
VOudrnund Sivertsen &
N Torvald Tretteskos £
nilargit Vigen

i
|
o |

‘0 Ly M?f

n i

Stilling
120, Tedig ¥ ingenigr
121, Tedig B, n
122, Ledig 7n7- "
123, Tedig Pars. "
124, Jan Hemninen adm, sekr.
125, Kari Anm Dahl _ = | kontorfullm,
126, Raguar Antonsen oppsSynsmenn !
127. Earald Gustafsson "
128, Osvald Johansen "
129, John ¥ils Karlsen "
130. Iver ¥ristensen | "
131, Per lll’]f lathisen ? i
132, Osvald ¥, Olsen "

1133, (Histein Opglrd : " '
134. Dag Gimver Pedersen | " \
135, Olav A, Pedersen " 3

' 136, Salmar Pedersen ? 4 |

©137, Per Tnge Pedersen , y |
138, ffistein Pettersen *I L §

139, Julius Strifeldt ; " I

- 140, Per Imelror 2 ’ 1L
141, Aksel Jimensen p n.

142, Torbjsrn Torgerser /[Zrm ;"qr " :
143, Lediz n
144 .4 Torgelr Andersen 0ppSYyNSM, asSsp
45 &j Tise Bilertsen v . T'W e-gu "
146y Bdmund chrllx.sen "

n i

n

Avd.[seksjon

Anleggs avfl .
n

Merknad

> »
Eer }{;é”/@r/ é;—é/_

Perm.

—

Noald Ugleb:ﬂdceu

" 'Jl 'y"'w"’?'

Arnljot Holder vedlikeh,sjef Vedlikeh, avde
Godtfred Farlsen overingenior "
Arild Varsi avd, ing. "
Terje Gunnarsen ingenier n ;
Jpll xJ rreng telmiker "
kontorfullm, " ’
vegmester " ;
" n |
1 "
Johannes [lathisen " . :
£8, 0ddmumd 2iise n " ;
159, Bjarne Uglebaldren u u ’
(70, Jonn fndersen oppsynsmann "
171, Tans Tr, Arnesen " u !
AT Petdar—TFer Saumwey u L B - o
173, Degnvald Hammari " "
174, Johan Henriksen i i
175, Svenn llorten Johnsen " "
176, Edvard Jonas " "
177. Anders iosesen " n
‘}”:-'Qg 01?'4?' [T()Pd;,.qqrd n n
. 5 “T/.‘ i TTJ'D.O f_:, n "
Harald Reismren " "
" n



Tabell 2/side 4

Navn Stilling Avd.[seksjon Merknad
188, Ledig oppsynsmann Vedlikeh, gvde.
183, Ole K, Olsen 2 oppSynsm, ass, L
18 ° Edm a Sklog -l " ,____.__..___ﬁ._m,___,’.l.. _____
185, Karl S, Foslund overingenigr Maskinavdeling
186, Kare Bruun avd, ing, o
187. Torstein Lauritzen ; " I
188, Tedig _ingenigr i

189, Leiv 0., Bang /& oppsynsmanm L
190, Asbjern Bernhardsen _ 1 L SO

191, Johannes Blix " "
192. Inge Fred Dervo T
193, Xarl B, Johannessen n

194, Robert Thomassen "o n
195, Steinar Abrahamsen 2 OpPSYNSI, 2SS, n
196. Ldgar Bang 2 n n

197. Asbjern Pedersen " n

VIKARER:
1198, 0ddlaug Betten kontorass,. Adm, avdeling
199, Merete Furu 2 u H
200, Svein Are Hansen 2 tegner Planavdeling
201, Kjell Ivar Hansen? tegneassistent "
INGASIZRTE:
202, Arne B, Tund kontrollingenier Vardgtunneien
203, Svein Roska H ,
204, Ole Hammari avd., ing, Planavdeling Alta
205, Helene I‘oe kontorassistent Adm, avdeling Deltid
206, Rita Jtene u " :
207, Kari Nilsen puncher o = Deltid
208, Kirsti Soreng ¥ kontorassisteut e

/ﬁ'lqu 24 [.Aﬁ'l 33‘/:2“‘




